Determination Mailing For:
CPC-2017-3136-CA

Mailing Date: December 19, 2017

Robert R.
3108 Stanford Ave.
Marina Del Rey, CA 90292

Jay Cole
457 Carroll Canal
Venice, CA 90291

Laurel Polson
849 Oxford Ave.
Venice, CA 90292

Serafino Sini
843 Oxford Ave
Marina Del Rey, CA 90292

Marie Ramsey
616 Wilshire Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Erika Lee
1140 Venice Blvd.
Venice, CA 90291

Foyimoola Ani
340 N. Madison Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90064

Eric Ares
838 E. 6th Street
Los Angeles, CA 90021

Sandra Trutt
1508 Greenfield Ave. # 207
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Council District: ALL
City Hall, Room: N/A
Mail Stop: N/A

Stephanie Wolff
100 S. Orange Grove Blvd.
Pasadena, CA 91103

Simona Ivory
1024 Oxford Ave.
Marina Del Rey, CA 90292

Emily M.
8925 Glenoaks Blvd. # 220
Sun Valley, CA 91352

Bernadette Lee
843 Oxford Ave
Marina Del Rey, CA 90292

Mehmet Berker
7558 Willoughby Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90048

Jade C.
1427 S. Point View St.
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Z Aguarian
102 Navy Street # 5
Venice, Ca 90291

Cathy Hicks
453 S. Spring Street
Los Angeles, CA 90013

Jerry Jones
1309 E. 7th Street
Los Angeles, CA 90021

Applicant:
City of Los Angeles

CJ Cole
457 Carroll Canal
Venice, CA 90291

Tommy Newman
1150 S. Olive St.
Los Angeles, CA 90015

Linda Lucks
13100 Maxella Ave. # 4
Marina Del Rey, CA 90292

Brenda Wiewel
1150 S. Olive St.
Los Angeles, CA 90015

Tijana Quilici
720 Rose Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90291

Angel Lopez
2415 W. 6th Street
Los Angeles, CA 90057

Kendelle Miltan
11110 National Blvd. # 7
Los Angeles, CA 90064

Margaret Ecker
648 % Dunsmuir Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Kelley Greenman
1153 Magnolia Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90006



Channa

795 N. Avenue 50

Los Angeles, CA 90042
David.howden@csh.og

Laurel.polson@yahoo.com

Paw44hollvwood@vahoo.com

Angusmcgl961@gmail.com

Judylai9@9@gmail.com

Kb209@earthlink.net

zlambrecht@hotmail.com

s shoup@msn.com

dhuynh@lafh.org

vacevedo@scccl7ph.org

Tlucas648@gmail.com

Idccaliil23@gmail.com

Elless101@gmail.com

Carles.eric@gmail.com

becktrevion@rocketmail.com

rayneblaborde@gmail.com

rachelk@downtownwomenscenter.o
IS

Vincent Hayward
1 LMU
Los Angeles, CA 90045

Herm67 @att.net

dfletcherhoppe@aol.com

Aydin.akabrut@gmail.com

Tylerdenzin95@gmail.com

brentgabford@gmail.com

rickcox9@yahoo.com

olee@lachamber.com

armando@yvica.com

bdennison@vchcorp.org

mariekenned@gmail.com

empoweringpeopletothrive@gmail.c
om

sburmaster@vchcorp.org

Vinhayward@gmail.com

nvyas@gmail.com

Chels.byers@gmail.com

chuck@cowleyrep.com

James K. Williams
Commission Executive Assistant |l
iames.k.williams@Ilacity.org

Mark Villanatos
3591 Cordova Street
Los Angeles, CA 90065

carlhoppe@aol.com

j-wyluda@ca.rr.com

mwshock@icloud.com

brinker@vwvannuys.com

michaelmenjivar@ucla.edu

jane.pressman@gmail.com

iwrede@iwevents.com

meckewr@compuserve.com

Funes.robert1645@gmail.com

iiasonmvles@.vahoo.com

brigidk@epath.org

abreimann@epath.org

rschwartz@shelterpartnership.org

wikstrom@nsc.edn

vluna@cbhousing.org

iames.cho@bygracetrust.org

Ken Bernstein
Principal Planner
ken.bernstein@lacity.org
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Arthi Varma
Principal City Planner
arthi.varma@lacity.org

Cally Hardy
Planning Assistant
cally.hardy@Ilacity.orq

Claire Bowin
Senior City Planner
claire.bowin@Ilacitv.org

Mathew Glesne
City Planner
mathew.glesne@lacity.org
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